�
R / D
RoHS2 ISO 9001
�
We reserve the right to modify products to make improvements without advance notice.
PART NUMBERING AND RATING (With Integrator)
MCR124-250-I 250A
MCR124-400-I 400A
MCR124-500-I 500A
MCR124-800-I 800A
MCR124-1000-I 1000A
MCR124-1500-I 1500A
MCR124-2000-I 2000A
MCR124-2500-I 2500A
MCR124-3000-I 3000A
MCR124-4000-I 4000A
MCR124-5000-I 5000A
RopeCT® AC Current Sensor MCR-124
18 Inch Rogowski Coil
Description:
The MCR-124 Series flexible RopeCT® current sensor measures AC current